
GENERAL INFORMATION 

  

1. The following list is for the information of the applicants only.  

2. The list is based on the Plus Two marks and Degree Admission Competency 

Exam(DACE), conducted on August 10, 2022 at NISH. 

3. Rank list consists of the candidates who passed the DACE exam. They will be admitted 

to the four year Bachelor of Commerce (HI) programme conducted by NISH. 

4. The total number of seats are limited to 30 for BCom (HI) course. 

5. Interview is scheduled to be on 25th August, 2022 at 9 am. The candidates are 

required to be at the campus by 8.30 am.  

6. There is no need to call or contact the NISH admission office. If any information needs 

to be passed, we will send SMS based on the contact details provided. 

7. All candidates are required to bring two copies of all the certificates at the time of 

interview. Candidates from outside Kerala are required to bring 2 copies of certificates 

attested by a gazetted officer. 

8. Fee details: 

Semester fee     : ₹. 6000/- 

Caution deposit    : ₹. 2000/-  

Graduation Ceremony   : ₹. 1000/-  

University fee    : ₹. 1500/-  

Students’ Union fee    : ₹. 500/-  

Eligibility fee    : ₹. 210/-  

Matriculation Fee   : ₹. 135/- 

Recognition fee    : ₹. 325/- 

Forms     : ₹. 25/- 

 Hostel Fees    : ₹. 7600/- 

Total        : ₹. 19,295/-  

*Fees once remitted will not be refunded. 

*Only Caution deposit is refundable.  

 



PROVISIONAL Rank List (Rank Order) – B.Com (HI) 

SL. No Reg. No Name Rank 

1 Degree(HI)/7247/22 AFSANA P A 1 

2 Degree(HI)/7121/22 ANAND B KRISHNA 2 

3 Degree(HI)/7139/22 ADITH SURESH 3 

4 Degree(HI)/7127/22 OMKAR PAI H 4 

5 Degree(HI)/7148/22 NIDHIN M S 5 

6 Degree(HI)/7259/22 NANDHA KUMAR A S 6 

7 Degree(HI)/7106/22 AYSHA SANA 7 

8 Degree(HI)/7152/22 PAVI SHAIJU 8 

9 Degree(HI)/7272/22 DEVIKA MANOJ 9 

10 Degree(HI)/7213/22 MUHAMMED SABITH M 10 

11 Degree(HI)/7151/22 BRODWIN DAVIS 11 

12 Degree(HI)/7222/22 MINTU TREESA P M 12 

13 Degree(HI)/7264/22 SHARON MARIA G 13 

14 Degree(HI)/7102/22 NAJIHA NIHAN K 14 

15 Degree(HI)/7143/22 KAJAL P V 15 

16 Degree(HI)/7312/22 VARGHESE V YOHANNAN 16 

17 Degree(HI)/7184/22 YADUKRISHNAN. S 17 

18 Degree(HI)/7128/22 MUHAMMED MASHHOOD SHIBILI K P 18 

19 Degree(HI)/7149/22 MOHAMMAD SAUD M T 19 

20 Degree(HI)/7082/22 ABHINESH K J 20 

21 Degree(HI)/7245/22 DRISYA MOL K P 21 

22 Degree(HI)/7084/22 ANANDHU M 22 

23 Degree(HI)/7153/22 EBIN JOHN 23 

24 Degree(HI)/7144/22 THANSEELA A R 24 

25 Degree(HI)/7217/22 ELSY ANUGRAHA 25 

26 Degree(HI)/7214/22 NITHYA DAS K T 26 

27 Degree(HI)/7093/22 AYISHA BEEVI 27 

28 Degree(HI)/7233/22 MOHAMMED MUNAVVIR P 28 

29 Degree(HI)/7141/22 PUNNYA MOL.N 29 

30 Degree(HI)/7219/22 MUHAMMED CENAN C P 30 

31 Degree(HI)/7204/22 PRIYANKA P S 31 

32 Degree(HI)/7248/22 SREDHA V B 32 

33 Degree(HI)/7251/22 POOJA NATH 33 

34 Degree(HI)/7086/22 ASHLYN A.P 34 

35 Degree(HI)/7227/22 GOKULNATH V 35 

36 Degree(HI)/7160/22 NIMISHA P V 36 

37 Degree(HI)/7265/22 MUHAMMED SAHAD B 37 

38 Degree(HI)/7283/22 ATHIRA SARATH 38 

39 Degree(HI)/7221/22 SHABANATH P K 39 

40 Degree(HI)/7223/22 AMRITHA A S 40 

41 Degree(HI)/7302/22 AARON P S 41 

42 Degree(HI)/7201/22 AGNES JOSE 42 

43 Degree(HI)/7280/22 SOORYAJITH O M 43 

44 Degree(HI)/7257/22 GOWTHAM GIRI 44 



45 Degree(HI)/7137/22 RINOY PAUL 45 

46 Degree(HI)/7113/22 MUHAMMED FARHAN P U 46 

47 Degree(HI)/7307/22 HASNA RIFA A 47 

48 Degree(HI)/7094/22 VISHNU K 48 

49 Degree(HI)/7104/22 JIBU MATHEW 49 

50 Degree(HI)/7136/22 SURKANTI SAI PRAKASH REDDY 50 

51 Degree(HI)/7273/22 RANJITH K V 51 

52 Degree(HI)/7347/22 MOHAMAD SINAN N P 52 

53 Degree(HI)/7244/22 AMRITHA D 53 

54 Degree(HI)/7166/22 MELVIN ABRAHAM 54 

55 Degree(HI)/7163/22 SREEJISHNU K S 55 

56 Degree(HI)/7249/22 SHIBILI M V 56 

57 Degree(HI)/7085/22 KULDEEP GUPTA 57 

58 Degree(HI)/7158/22 AISWARYA A 58 

59 Degree(HI)/7252/22 RENY VARGHESE 59 

60 Degree(HI)/7110/22 ABHILODHA 60 

61 Degree(HI)/7081/22 NIHLA TP 61 

62 Degree(HI)/7142/22 ATHUL JOSEPH 62 

63 Degree(HI)/7114/22 MARIA BOBAN 63 

64 Degree(HI)/7159/22 AKHIL THOMAS 64 

65 Degree(HI)/7198/22 MATHEW BIJU 65 

66 Degree(HI)/7183/22 YADHU KRISHNA 66 

67 Degree(HI)/7275/22 AJAY THANKACHAN 67 

68 Degree(HI)/7083/22 ALBIN DAI 68 

69 Degree(HI)/7282/22 MOHAMMED FAYAS D 69 

70 Degree(HI)/7236/22 ABHIJITH V 70 

71 Degree(HI)/7164/22 BINITHA K S 71 

72 Degree(HI)/7162/22 LUKMAN P I 72 

73 Degree(HI)/7334/22 ADWAIDE PARAMESH 73 

74 Degree(HI)/7177/22 RITIK KUMAR 74 

75 Degree(HI)/7279/22 AJDALUL HAQUE M K 75 

76 Degree(HI)/7103/22 AKASH RAJ 76 

77 Degree(HI)/7241/22 SHIKHAR DIXIT 77 

78 Degree(HI)/7097/22 ABHISHEK GUPTA 78 

79 Degree(HI)/7105/22 MOHIT PARMAR 79 

80 Degree(HI)/7135/22 HARSH YADAV 80 

81 Degree(HI)/7295/22 SIYANA NAVAS 81 

82 Degree(HI)/7336/22 ADITHYA R M 82 

83 Degree(HI)/7186/22 PRERNA NAG 83 

84 Degree(HI)/7200/22 ANURAG TIWARI 84 

85 Degree(HI)/7171/22 REVATHY S 85 

86 Degree(HI)/7107/22 TARUN PATEL 86 

87 Degree(HI)/7277/22 ARJUN MURALEEDHARAN 87 

88 Degree(HI)/7296/22 MUHAMMAD SHA M 88 

89 Degree(HI)/7267/22 ASIF NAVAS 89 

90 Degree(HI)/7317/22 SHAMAL PURUSHOTHAMAN 90 



91 Degree(HI)/7125/22 SURYA PRAKASH BEURIA 91 

92 Degree(HI)/7224/22 SUBITHA A 92 

93 Degree(HI)/7089/22 LOVENISH MAHAJAN 93 

94 Degree(HI)/7338/22 ATHIRA ANIL 94 

95 Degree(HI)/7168/22 MALISHE HARISHCHANDRA GUNVANT 95 

96 Degree(HI)/7237/22 VITUS CLETUS FERNANDEZ 96 

97 Degree(HI)/7335/22 VIVEK SINGH 97 

98 Degree(HI)/7115/22 NIKHIL BABU 98 

 

PROVISIONAL Rank List (Alphabetical Order) – B.Com (HI) 

SL. No Reg. No Name Rank 

1 Degree(HI)/7302/22 AARON P S 41 

2 Degree(HI)/7236/22 ABHIJITH V 70 

3 Degree(HI)/7110/22 ABHILODHA 60 

4 Degree(HI)/7082/22 ABHINESH K J 20 

5 Degree(HI)/7097/22 ABHISHEK GUPTA 78 

6 Degree(HI)/7139/22 ADITH SURESH 3 

7 Degree(HI)/7336/22 ADITHYA R M 82 

8 Degree(HI)/7334/22 ADWAIDE PARAMESH 73 

9 Degree(HI)/7247/22 AFSANA P A 1 

10 Degree(HI)/7201/22 AGNES JOSE 42 

11 Degree(HI)/7158/22 AISWARYA A 58 

12 Degree(HI)/7275/22 AJAY THANKACHAN 67 

13 Degree(HI)/7279/22 AJDALUL HAQUE M K 75 

14 Degree(HI)/7103/22 AKASH RAJ 76 

15 Degree(HI)/7159/22 AKHIL THOMAS 64 

16 Degree(HI)/7083/22 ALBIN DAI 68 

17 Degree(HI)/7223/22 AMRITHA A S 40 

18 Degree(HI)/7244/22 AMRITHA D 53 

19 Degree(HI)/7121/22 ANAND B KRISHNA 2 

20 Degree(HI)/7084/22 ANANDHU M 22 

21 Degree(HI)/7200/22 ANURAG TIWARI 84 

22 Degree(HI)/7277/22 ARJUN MURALEEDHARAN 87 

23 Degree(HI)/7086/22 ASHLYN A.P 34 

24 Degree(HI)/7267/22 ASIF NAVAS 89 

25 Degree(HI)/7338/22 ATHIRA ANIL 94 

26 Degree(HI)/7283/22 ATHIRA SARATH 38 

27 Degree(HI)/7142/22 ATHUL JOSEPH 62 

28 Degree(HI)/7093/22 AYISHA BEEVI 27 

29 Degree(HI)/7106/22 AYSHA SANA 7 

30 Degree(HI)/7164/22 BINITHA K S 71 

31 Degree(HI)/7151/22 BRODWIN DAVIS 11 

32 Degree(HI)/7272/22 DEVIKA MANOJ 9 

33 Degree(HI)/7245/22 DRISYA MOL K P 21 

34 Degree(HI)/7153/22 EBIN JOHN 23 



35 Degree(HI)/7217/22 ELSY ANUGRAHA 25 

36 Degree(HI)/7227/22 GOKULNATH V 35 

37 Degree(HI)/7257/22 GOWTHAM GIRI 44 

38 Degree(HI)/7135/22 HARSH YADAV 80 

39 Degree(HI)/7307/22 HASNA RIFA A 47 

40 Degree(HI)/7104/22 JIBU MATHEW 49 

41 Degree(HI)/7143/22 KAJAL P V 15 

42 Degree(HI)/7085/22 KULDEEP GUPTA 57 

43 Degree(HI)/7089/22 LOVENISH MAHAJAN 93 

44 Degree(HI)/7162/22 LUKMAN P I 72 

45 Degree(HI)/7168/22 MALISHE HARISHCHANDRA GUNVANT 95 

46 Degree(HI)/7114/22 MARIA BOBAN 63 

47 Degree(HI)/7198/22 MATHEW BIJU 65 

48 Degree(HI)/7166/22 MELVIN ABRAHAM 54 

49 Degree(HI)/7222/22 MINTU TREESA P M 12 

50 Degree(HI)/7347/22 MOHAMAD SINAN N P 52 

51 Degree(HI)/7149/22 MOHAMMAD SAUD M T 19 

52 Degree(HI)/7282/22 MOHAMMED FAYAS D 69 

53 Degree(HI)/7233/22 MOHAMMED MUNAVVIR P 28 

54 Degree(HI)/7105/22 MOHIT PARMAR 79 

55 Degree(HI)/7296/22 MUHAMMAD SHA M 88 

56 Degree(HI)/7219/22 MUHAMMED CENAN C P 30 

57 Degree(HI)/7113/22 MUHAMMED FARHAN P U 46 

58 Degree(HI)/7128/22 MUHAMMED MASHHOOD SHIBILI K P 18 

59 Degree(HI)/7213/22 MUHAMMED SABITH M 10 

60 Degree(HI)/7265/22 MUHAMMED SAHAD B 37 

61 Degree(HI)/7102/22 NAJIHA NIHAN K 14 

62 Degree(HI)/7259/22 NANDHA KUMAR A S 6 

63 Degree(HI)/7148/22 NIDHIN M S 5 

64 Degree(HI)/7081/22 NIHLA TP 61 

65 Degree(HI)/7115/22 NIKHIL BABU 98 

66 Degree(HI)/7160/22 NIMISHA P V 36 

67 Degree(HI)/7214/22 NITHYA DAS K T 26 

68 Degree(HI)/7127/22 OMKAR PAI H 4 

69 Degree(HI)/7152/22 PAVI SHAIJU 8 

70 Degree(HI)/7251/22 POOJA NATH 33 

71 Degree(HI)/7186/22 PRERNA NAG 83 

72 Degree(HI)/7204/22 PRIYANKA P S 31 

73 Degree(HI)/7141/22 PUNNYA MOL.N 29 

74 Degree(HI)/7273/22 RANJITH K V 51 

75 Degree(HI)/7252/22 RENY VARGHESE 59 

76 Degree(HI)/7171/22 REVATHY S 85 

77 Degree(HI)/7137/22 RINOY PAUL 45 

78 Degree(HI)/7177/22 RITIK KUMAR 74 

79 Degree(HI)/7221/22 SHABANATH P K 39 

80 Degree(HI)/7317/22 SHAMAL PURUSHOTHAMAN 90 



81 Degree(HI)/7264/22 SHARON MARIA G 13 

82 Degree(HI)/7249/22 SHIBILI M V 56 

83 Degree(HI)/7241/22 SHIKHAR DIXIT 77 

84 Degree(HI)/7295/22 SIYANA NAVAS 81 

85 Degree(HI)/7280/22 SOORYAJITH O M 43 

86 Degree(HI)/7248/22 SREDHA V B 32 

87 Degree(HI)/7163/22 SREEJISHNU K S 55 

88 Degree(HI)/7224/22 SUBITHA A 92 

89 Degree(HI)/7136/22 SURKANTI SAI PRAKASH REDDY 50 

90 Degree(HI)/7125/22 SURYA PRAKASH BEURIA 91 

91 Degree(HI)/7107/22 TARUN PATEL 86 

92 Degree(HI)/7144/22 THANSEELA A R 24 

93 Degree(HI)/7312/22 VARGHESE V YOHANNAN 16 

94 Degree(HI)/7094/22 VISHNU K 48 

95 Degree(HI)/7237/22 VITUS CLETUS FERNANDEZ 96 

96 Degree(HI)/7335/22 VIVEK SINGH 97 

97 Degree(HI)/7183/22 YADHU KRISHNA 66 

98 Degree(HI)/7184/22 YADUKRISHNAN. S 17 

 

PROVISIONAL Rank List (Rank order) – B.Com (HI) : SC/ST 

Sl.No Register No. Name Rank 

1 Degree(HI)/7214/22 NITHYA DAS K T 1 

2 Degree(HI)/7248/22 SREDHA  V B 2 

3 Degree(HI)/7280/22 SOORYAJITH O M 3 

4 Degree(HI)/7273/22 RANJITH K V 4 

5 Degree(HI)/7164/22 BINITHA K S 5 

6 Degree(HI)/7224/22 SUBITHA A 6 

 

PROVISIONAL Rank List (Alphabetical Order) – B.Com (HI) : SC/ST 

Sl.No Register No. Name Rank 

1 Degree(HI)/7164/22 BINITHA K S 5 

2 Degree(HI)/7214/22 NITHYA DAS K T 1 

3 Degree(HI)/7273/22 RANJITH K V 4 

4 Degree(HI)/7280/22 SOORYAJITH O M 3 

5 Degree(HI)/7248/22 SREDHA  V B 2 

6 Degree(HI)/7224/22 SUBITHA A 6 

 


